



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBJ 8578X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	HANDLE BAR	REPLACED	668.00	601.00
2	HANDLE BAR END @\$102.00	NOT NECESSARY	204.00	-
1	BRAKE MASTER ASSY	REPLACED	1,062.00	716.59
1	COMBINATION SWITCH RH	NOT NECESSARY	560.00	-
1	PAIR HAND PROTECTOR COMPLETE	REPLACED	364.00	364.00
2	MIRROR COMPLETE @\$207.00	O/S REPLACED	414.00	207.00
1	IGNITION LOCK	REPLACED	570.00	570.00
1	INSTRUMENT CLUSTER	REPLACED	2,471.00	2,013.48
1	COCKPIT CENTER TRIM	REPLACED	74.00	74.00
2	COCKPIT SIDE TRIM @\$52.00	REPLACED	104.00	104.00
1	WINDSHIELD ADJUSTMENT & BRACKET ASSY	REPLACED	1,141.00	1,022.00
1	WINDSHIELD ASSY	REPLACED	472.00	472.00
1	LED HEADLAMP ASSY	REPLACED	3,915.00	1,835.46
1	HEADLAMP LOWER GRILLE COVER	REPLACED	85.00	85.00
2	FRONT LED TURN INDICATOR @\$147.00	O/S REPLACED	294.00	147.00
1	FRONT PANEL CENTER CARRIER	REPLACED	604.00	604.00
2	FRONT PANEL SIDE CARRIER @\$604.00	REPLACED	1,208.00	1,208.00
1	FORK PROTECTION COVER	REPLACED	99.00	99.00
2	FORK ASSY @\$2517.00	REPLACED	5,034.00	3,441.03
1	FORK BOTTOM BRIDGE	REPLACED	1,402.00	1,121.60
1	TRAILING ARM	USABLE	1,713.00	-
1	STEERING DAMPER	USABLE	880.00	-
1	FRONT WHEEL LOWER COVER,FENDER	USABLE	181.00	-
1	BRAKE ROTOR LH	REPLACED	770.00	770.00
2	WIND DEFLECTOR & BRACKET @\$144.00	REPLACED (1 PC ONLY)	288.00	144.00
2	FRONT UPPER COVER @\$540.00	REPLACED	1,080.00	1,080.00
2	LETTERING "R1200" @\$94.00	REPLACED	188.00	188.00
1	FRONT WHEEL EXTENSION COVER	REPLACED	144.00	144.00
2	INTAKE SNORKEL @\$253.00	O/S REPLACED	506.00	253.00
2	BADGE "BMW" @\$80.00	O/S REPLACED	160.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI21011539/Evy3n2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	EXHAUST AIR REAR COVER @\$419.00	O/S REPLACED	838.00	419.00
2	AIR DUCT @\$72.00	O/S REPLACED	144.00	72.00
1	AIR INTAKE MUFFLER	REPLACED	758.00	758.00
2	RADIATOR @\$872.00	O/S REPLACED	1,744.00	872.00
1	RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	REPLACED	94.00	94.00
1	FUEL TANK	REPLACED	3,626.00	3,091.53
1	FUEL TANK CENTER COVER SET	REPLACED	1,246.00	1,246.00
2	TANK PROTECTION BAR @\$746.00	REPLACED	1,492.00	1,492.00
2	LED AUXILIARY HEADLIGHT @\$351.00	O/S REPLACED	702.00	351.00
2	ENGINE PROTECTION BAR @\$680.00	REPLACED	1,360.00	1,360.00
1	CYLINDER HEAD COVER RH	REPLACED	669.00	669.00
1	CYLINDER HEAD COVER SEAL KIT RH	REPLACED	165.00	165.00
1	IGNITION COIL COVER RH	REPLACED	74.00	74.00
2	ALUMINIUM SIDE CASE @\$1167.00	REPLACED	2,334.00	2,334.00
1	SET SIDE CASE HOLDER COMPLETE	REPLACED	1,686.00	1,686.00
1	REAR CARRIER PART	REPLACED	730.00	730.00
2	REAR LED TURN INDICATOR @\$147.00	N/S REPLACED	294.00	147.00
1	REAR MUDGUARD	USABLE	312.00	-
1	RIGHT-ANGLE GEARBOX	REPLACED	4,897.00	3,982.08
1	SET MAIN WIRING HARNESS	REPLACED	1,578.00	1,421.80
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-5,139.80	-3,830.86
			46,258.20	34,477.71
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER STICKER (SN)	REPLACED	18.00	15.00
1	SET STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN)	REPLACED	250.00	200.00
1	SET LED LIGHT,RIGID (SN)	REPLACED	768.00	768.00
1	BTL RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	REPLACED	28.00	28.00
1	BLT HYPOID AXLE OIL (SN)	REPLACED	85.00	85.00
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER,AKRAPOVIC (SN)	REPLACED	2,188.00	1,766.86
			3,337.00	2,862.86
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	TOWING FEE.		80.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI21011539/Evy3n2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACE & CONNECT MAIN WIRE HARNESS.		450.00	300.00
	REPAIR SWING ARM.		400.00	250.00
	RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & REPAIR AFFECTED AREAS.		700.00	600.00
			1,630.00	1,210.00
GRAND TOTAL			51,225.20	38,550.57
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				30,800.00

Report Ref No. CS3/CTI21011539/Evy3n2-1

NOTE: MARKET VALUE: \$18,000.00 (EST)-LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE: \$1,231.00=NETT VALUE: \$16,769.00

CHEN TSUE YEE

Automotive Assessor

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.